WEST COAST METAL WITH LEVER
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Black ceram - D30

Blush PVD - H62
Graphite PVD - H64
Matt Umber PVD - H67
Matt blush PVD - H6O
Matt graphite PVD - H65

Natural smoked Brass - A13
PVDE R4 - F34
PVDHE#E - H53
PVDHE$R - H50
PVDHE#$E - H56
PVDI# 4R - H49

PVDRH - F33
PVD& - H52
PVD4& - H55

Umber PVD - H66
W5E 8 &% - HO7

334

33/8

31/8

51/8

e 3"

N

3/4"NPT

hose length
flexible Lg
schlauch tange 13 3/4
flexo Ig

17 3/4

3/4"

3/4"NPT

3/4,

113/4

62734

W% - F31
Mg - FO7
585 - CO2
Polished chrome with gold inlay - GA1 HE3$8 - CO1

SHR - H28

MK E (24KE) - FOI

recommended drilling o
o de percage conseillé
emplohlener abstand

@ de perforacién aconsejado

recommended interval width
entraxe conseillé

emplohlener abstand
distancia entre taladros aconsejado
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xR - BO1
%% - F30

ARE - DO1



